Beacon[™] Johnson County, IN



 Parcel ID
 41-05-34-034-024.000-009
 Alternate ID
 41-05-34-034-024.000-00

 Sec/Twp/Rng
 n/a
 Class
 Exempt, County

 Property Address
 500 EARLYWOOD DR
 Acreage
 5.022

 FRANKLIN
 FRANKLIN CITY-FRANKLIN TWP

 Brief Tax Description
 SE SW SEC 34 T 13 R4 NON-TAXABLE (Note: Not to be used on legal documents)

 Alternate ID
 41-05-34-034-024.000-009
 Owner Address
 FRANKLIN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

 Class
 Exempt, County
 998 GRIZZLY CUB DR

 Acreage
 5.022
 FRANKLIN, IN 46131

DISCLAIMER: Johnson County maintains this World Wide Web site to enhance public access to information. This site is continually under development and therefore subject to change without notice. While we endeavor to provide timely and accurate information, we make no guarantees. Johnson County makes no warranty, express or implied, including warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose. Use of the information is the sole responsibility of the user. The material on this site comes from a variety of sources. We do not control or guarantee the accuracy, relevance, timeliness or completeness of any outside information. Further, the inclusion of pointers to particular items is not intended to reflect their importance nor is it an endorsement of any of the views expressed or products or services offered. Maps and data are provided for informational purposes only.

Date created: 9/30/2024 Last Data Uploaded: 9/30/2024 6:15:17 AM



Beacon[™] Johnson County, IN



Parcel ID	41-05-34-034-025.000-0	009 Alternate ID	41-05-34-034-025.000-009	0
Sec/Twp/Rng	n/a	Class	Exempt, Board of Education	
Property Address	500 EARLYWOOD DR	Acreage	1.608	
	FRANKLIN			
District	FRANKLIN CI	TY-FRANKLIN TW	P	
Brief Tax Descripti	on SE SW S34 T13 R4 SE 1/4 SW 1/4 NON-TAXABLE			
	(Note: Not to	be used on legal do	cuments)	

Owner Address FRANKLIN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS 998 GRIZZLY CUB DR FRANKLIN, IN 46131

DISCLAIMER: Johnson County maintains this World Wide Web site to enhance public access to information. This site is continually under development and therefore subject to change without notice. While we endeavor to provide timely and accurate information, we make no guarantees. Johnson County makes no warranty, express or implied, including warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose. Use of the information is the sole responsibility of the user. The material on this site comes from a variety of sources. We do not control or guarantee the accuracy, relevance, timeliness or completeness of any outside information. Further, the inclusion of pointers to particular items is not intended to reflect their importance nor is it an endorsement of any of the views expressed or products or services offered. Maps and data are provided for informational purposes only.

Date created: 9/30/2024 Last Data Uploaded: 9/30/2024 6:15:17 AM

